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NAME OF FILING ENTITY

Amount of spon sor's as sets, other than con tri bu tions re ported
be low, that were used to pay for ad ver tis ing:

Classified subtotals (1b to 6b & 1c to 6c)
(box B = box A, S-A1(b)R)

Classified totals
(B + C)

This form is available for public inspection at the
Chief Electoral Office during regular office hours.

Contributions
greater than $250

Total value of all contributions from all sources
(D + E)

1b

2b

3b

4b

5b

Corporations

Individuals

Non–profit Organizations

Trade Unions

Other Identifiable Contributors

Unincorporated Business/Commercial Organizations

6b 6c

5c

4c

3c

2c

1c

Contributions of
$250 or less

B C

D

E

F

Total anonymous contributions
(from box A, S-A2(b)R)

A

Total value of contributions, excluding sponsor's own assets,
from each of the following classes of contributor:


